OmniReach® FTTX Solutions
for Multi-Dwelling Unit Applications
2nd Edition
2
/
0
9
•

Indoor Fiber Distribution Terminal (iFDT)
Specifications
Ordering Information
Fibers: 6 12 24 48
Parking
Adapters:
6
12
24
48
Splice Trays: 1/12f 2/12f 4/12f 8/12f
Grip Clamps: 1 1 1 1
Jumper Ports: 3 3 3 3
NEMA Rating 12 12 12 12
Height: 7.0" (17.8 cm) 8.0" (20.3 cm) 18.5" (47.0 cm) 32.0" (81.3 cm)
Width: 12.0" (30.5 cm) 14.0" (35.5 cm) 13.0" (33.0 cm) 13.0" (33.0 cm)
Depth: 3.0" (7.6 cm) 5.0" (12.7 cm) 5.0" (12.7 cm) 5.0" (12.7 cm)
Color: CO White CO White CO White CO White
Connector Type
J SC/APC
Catalog Number
FDT- __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Enclosure Type Max Capacity
Code Desc. w/Prkg w/o Prkg
A IFDT-6/12 6-Fiber 12-Fiber
B IFDT-12/24 12-Fiber 24-Fiber
C IFDT-24/48 24-Fiber 48-Fiber
E IFDT-48/96 48-Fiber 96-Fiber
Stub Length
000 0 Feet
025 25 Feet
100 100 Feet